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Product Datasheet

Tolfenpyrad, CAS [[129558-76-5]]

MCE-HY-17516

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Application Notes

Tolfenpyrad, CAS [[129558-76-5]]
MCE-HY-17516
HY-17516

MCE-HY-17516-25MG,MCE-HY-17516-10MMX1ML,MCE-HY-17516-
10MG,MCE-HY-17516-50MG,MCE-HY-17516-100MG,MCE-HY-17516-
500MG

MedchemExpress
Biochemikalien

Tolfenpyrad is an insecticide approved for marketing in Japan in
2002....

383.87

98.86

[129558-76-5]

C21H22CIN302
Bacterial,Insecticide,Mitochondrial Metabolism

MCE Product type: Reference compound



